
    
    Republic of the Philippines

MSU-ILIGAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Office of the Bids and Awards Committee 
Office of the BAC Secretariat, 3rd Flr, MSU-IIT Canteen Annex, Tibanga, Iligan City

        Telefax No.  (063) 225-4926

INVITATION TO BID

A. The MSU- Iligan Institute of Technology through its Bids and Awards Committee invites interested 



4 pcs Parallax 12V 1 Amp Power Supply
2 pcs Parallax Super Carrier Board
2 pcs Parallax Basic Stamp 2px
1 pc Parallax PropScope USB
1 pc Parallax StampWorks Experiment Kit

20 pcs Parallax 3/8 Diameter x 1/8 Thick Magnet
1 pc 26cc Gasoline engine for RC Airplane with Auto-Advance Electronic 

Ignition system
2 pcs 17 x 10 Wooden Propeller for RC Airplane
2 pcs 17 x 8 Wooden Propeller for RC Airplane
2 pcs 16 x 8 Wooden Propeller for RC Airplane
1 pc 2.4 GHz 9-Channel Remote Control with LCD Display for RC Airplane
1 pc 2 yards (length) of 50-in width Plain Weave Carbon Fiber cloth (0.010” 

thick)
1 pc 2 yards (length) of 50-in width Plain Weave Glass Fiber Cloth (0.010” 

thick)

ABC for Lot 1 …………………………………………………………………….P570,200.00

Lot 2 -  for SGS – Chemistry

1 unit UV – VIS Spectrophotometer
Specs: - Double beam

- Split type
- Scanning
- Two cuvette holder for blank and for sample
- With three quarts square cuvette ( 3 to 4 ml capacity)         
- 220 V,  60 Hz

ABC for Lot 2 ……………………………………………………………………..P280,000.00

Note: Bidders must specify the brand name in their offer “if applicable”

B.   Secure Checklist of bidding documents from the BAC Secretariat Office after payment of the non-
refundable bidder’s fee. Accomplish the duly certified requirements in three (3) copies, and submit 
the same at the BAC Secretariat Office on or before the deadline set.

C. Bid Related Schedules:

Activity Schedule Venue
Issuance of bid documents January 9 – 31, 2012
Pre-bid conference January 17, 2012 @ 3:00 P.M.
Submission of bid documents January 31, 2012 @ 3:00 P.M. BAC Sec. office
Opening of bid documents January 31, 2012 @ 3:00 P.M. Legal Office
Post qualification
Notice of Award

D. The MSU-IIT reserves the right to review the qualifications of a selected bidder, subject to technical 
and production criteria, reject any or all bids, waive any formality or defect therein and accept the 
offer considered most advantageous to MSU-IIT.

F. The MSU-IIT reserves the right to accept or reject any Bid, to annul the bidding process, and to 
reject all  Bids at any time prior to contract awards without thereby incurring any liability to the 
affected Bidder or Bidders. 

G.  For  further  clarifications, please inquire from Atty.  Edgar Alan A. Donasco,  Office of  the BAC 
Secretariat, Telefax No. (063) 225-4926, anytime during office hours, or at our e-mail  address: 
obs@g.msuiit.edu.ph.

       Dr. David N. Almarez
      BAC Chairman

2

mailto:obs@g.msuiit.edu.ph

	MSU-ILIGAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

